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10. Crosslauf der Arnstorfer LG 2025: 4.200m Frauen

W 20 (Jg.1996 - 2005)
Buchinger Anna

Riedl Sophie
Campailla llaria

W 30 (Jg.1991 - 1995)
Wanka Johanna
Jankowitz Claudia
Kerschdorfer Carina

W 40 (Jg.1981 - 1985)
Mishchenko Anna
Kaltenbrunner Angela
Rieger Tanja

Eid Daniela
Hofinger-Eder Stefanie
Fageth Tatjana
Hodckner Ursula

W 45 (Jg.1976 - 1980)
Brenneis Judith
Seibold Doris

Pixner Birgit
Schartner Elke

W 50 (Jg.1971 - 1975)
Materna Ingrid
Schoénwald-Gosch Silvia
Werner Nelly

Riedl Manuela

Probst Karin

W 55 (Jg.1966 - 1970)
Unterholzner Maria
Fuchsgruber Gerti
Leigart Sabine

Brandl Rosemarie
Venus Christine
Enderl Nadia
Haslinger Annemarie

W 60 (Jg.1961 - 1965)
Niederhofer Brita
Holzbauer Eva-Maria
Hofinger Edith

Besl Gerlinde

Resch Vera

W 65 (Jg.1956 - 1960)
Hornig-Stégbauer Maria
Huber Doris

W 70 (Jg.1951 - 1955)
Grasmann Edith

2002
2005
1999

1991
1992
1991

1983
1982
1981
1983
1984
1982
1984

1978
1977
1977
1977

1973
1974
1973
1973
1971

1968
1968
1966
1970
1967
1970
1968

1964
1962
1965
1961
1965

1956
1958

1952

Verein

ohne Verein

LAG Genbock Haus Ried
Athletik Club Frauenstein

Verein

LC Geinberg

LC Geinberg
TSV Mattighofen

Verein

USC Ukraine

ohne Verein

SVG Ruhstorf

DJK Poérndorf

Union Suben

TSV Simbach

LAG Genbock Haus Ried

Verein

LG Innviertel

SC Ruhstorf

LAG Genbock Haus Ried
DJK Poérndorf

Verein

SVG Ruhstorf

ohne Verein

Vilstal Ratz'n

LAG Genbock Haus Ried
DJK Poérndorf

Verein

TV Altétting

Arnstorfer LG e.V.
Haas Fertigbhau GmbH
LC Geinberg
Arnstorfer LG

SVG Ruhstorf

DJK Pérndorf

Verein

SVG Ruhstorf
SVG Ruhstorf
Union Suben

DJK Pdrndorf
SVG Ruhstorf

Verein
LVR Geiselhoring
RK Julbach

Verein

SVG Ruhstorf
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Zeit
21:54,00
24:41,00
26:25,00

Zeit
22:35,00
25:34,00
30:10,00

Zeit
19:02,00
20:40,00
20:41,00
23:27,00
25:16,00
26:34,00
27:50,00

Zeit
21:23,00
22:14,00
22:24,00
27:31,00

Zeit
19:20,00
22:31,00
25:24,00
27:18,00
27:51,00

Zeit
22:18,00
22:22,00
23:58,00
23:59,00
24:06,00
28:03,00
28:26,00

Zeit
23:17,00
23:46,00
27:04,00
27:57,00
28:05,00

Zeit
24:33,00
31:19,00

Zeit
30:52,00

Cup

50
48

Cup
50
48
47

Cup

50
48
47
46
45
44

Cup
50

48
47

Cup
50

48
47

Cup

50

48
47
46
45

Cup
50
48
47
46
45

Cup
50
48

Cup
50
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